Industrial Hose & Couplings
CONTENT
3
3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5

Reinforcement: Synthetic textile yarns.
Cover: Black, abrasion and weather resistant, antistatic
EPDM rubber.
Coil Lengths: 30 up to 100 metres.
Temperature Range: -30°C to + 100°C.
Tube: Black, resistant to minimum oil traces, smooth SBR
rubber.
Reinforcement: Synthetic textile fabrics.
Cover: Yellow, abrasion and weather resistant SBR rubber.
Coil Lengths: 20 up to 40 metres.
Temperature Range: -30°C to + 70°C.
Compressor Hose - BS EN ISO 2398/BS 5118/2
- ICOM20
Part Number Bore Size O.D. Working Pressure
ins mm (mm) PSI Bar
ICOM20-019 ³⁄₄ 19 30 290 20
ICOM20-025 1 25 36 290 20
ICOM20-032 1¹⁄₄ 32 48 290 20
ICOM20-038 1¹⁄₂ 38 51 290 20
ICOM20-051 2 51 66 290 20
Anti-Static Air Hose - BS EN ISO 2398/BS 5118/2
- ITUR20
Part Number Bore Size O.D. Working Pressure
ins mm (mm) PSI Bar
ITUR20-010 ³⁄₈ 10 19 290 20
ITUR20-013 ¹⁄₂ 13 23 290 20
ITUR20-019 ³⁄₄ 19 30 290 20
ITUR20-025 1 25 37 290 20
UK: 0800 38 24 38    ROI: 1800 74 78 35 347
3.
1
Industrial Hose & Couplings

IGAM10-032 1¹⁄₄ 32 44 145 10
IGAM10-038 1¹⁄₂ 38 50 145 10
IGAM10-050 2 51 65 145 10
IGAM10-063 2¹⁄₂ 63.5 77 145 10
Tube: White colour, non-toxic, smooth synthetic rubber.
Reinforcement: Synthetic textile yarns.
Cover: Blue smooth, abrasion, and weather resistant
synthetic rubber.
Coil Lengths: 30 up to 100 metres.
Temperature Range: -15°C to + 70°C.
Delivery Food Grade Hose
- IDRI10
Part Number Bore Size O.D. Working Pressure
ins mm (mm) PSI Bar
IDRI10-010 ³⁄₈ 10 19 145 10
IDRI10-013 ¹⁄₂ 13 23 145 10
IDRI10-016 ⁵⁄₈ 16 26 145 10
IDRI10-019 ³⁄₄ 19 31 145 10
IDRI10-025 1 25 39 145 10
Tube: Black, smooth SBR rubber, resistant to welding
gases. (Not suitable for LPG). Good resistance to ignition.
Reinforcement: Synthetic textile yarns.
Cover: Dual Blue and Red smooth SBR/EPDM rubber,

Coil Lengths: 61 metres.
Temperature Range: -40°C to +9 0°C.
Water Suction and Delivery Hose
- IBEV10
Part Number Bore Size O.D. Working Pressure
ins mm (mm) PSI Bar
IBEV10-025 1 25 35 145 10
IBEV10-032 1¹⁄₄ 32 42 145 10
IBEV10-038 1¹⁄₂ 38 49 145 10
IBEV10-050 2 51 62 145 10
IBEV10-063 2¹⁄₂ 63.5 76 145 10
Steam Hose Red
- IVIG17
Part Number Bore Size O.D. Working Pressure
ins mm (mm) PSI Bar
IVIG17-013 ¹⁄₂ 13 25 250 17
IVIG17-019 ³⁄₄ 19 32 250 17
IVIG17-025 1 25 38 250 17
IVIG17-038 1¹⁄₂ 38 54 250 17
Tube: Black inner made of heat resistant compounds.
Reinforcement: Metal reinforcement and micro pin
pricked.
Cover: Black cloth impression, ageing and weather
resistant rubber cover.
Coil Lengths: Up to 61 metres.
Temperature Range: -40°C to + 210°C.
Tube: Black, smooth EPDM rubber.
Reinforcement: Spiral high tensile cords and four steel
helix wires.
Cover: Black weather resistant EPDM rubber.
Coil Lengths: 61 metres.
Temperature Range: -22°C to +9 0°C.
Water Suction and Delivery Hose
- IWSH10
Part Number Bore Size O.D. Working Pressure
ins mm (mm) PSI Bar
IWSH10-019 ³⁄₄ 19 29 150 10
IWSH10-025 1 25 35 150 10
IWSH10-032 1¹⁄₄ 32 42 150 10
IWSH10-038 1¹⁄₂ 38 49 150 10
IWSH10-051 2 51 63 150 10
IWSH10-063 2¹⁄₂ 63 76 150 10
IWSH10-076 3 76 89 150 10
IWSH10-102 4 102 118 150 10
IWSH10-127 5 127 145 150 10
IWSH10-152 6 152 174 150 10
IWSH10-203 8 203 228 150 10
Steam Hose Black
- IVIG17B
Part Number Bore Size O.D. Working Pressure
ins mm (mm) PSI Bar
IVIG17B-013 ¹⁄₂ 13 25 250 17
IVIG17B-019 ³⁄₄ 19 32 250 17
IVIG17B-025 1 25 38 250 17
IVIG17B-038 1¹⁄₂ 38 54 250 17
UK: 0800 38 24 38    ROI: 1800 74 78 35 349
3.
1
Industrial Hose & Couplings
RUBBER HOSE
Tube: Blue silicone tube resistant to trace oil mist and anti
freeze solutions.
Reinforcement: Three ply synthetic textile
reinforcements.
Cover: Blue silicone tube resistant to abrasion, aging,
weathering, oil mist and anti freeze solutions.
Leg Length: 102 mm.
Temperature Range: -50°C to + 235°C.
Silicone Radiator Hose
- SIL 90
Part Number Bore Size O.D. Working Pressure
ins mm (mm) PSI Bar
SIL90-006 ¹⁄₄ 6 14 25 2
SIL90-008 ⁵⁄₁₆ 8 16 25 2
SIL90-010 ³⁄₈ 10 18 25 2
SIL90-013 ¹⁄₂ 13 21 25 2
SIL90-016 ⁵⁄₈ 16 24 25 2
SIL90-019 ³⁄₄ 19 27 25 2
SIL90-022 ⁷⁄₈ 22 30 25 2
SIL90-025 1 25 34 25 2
SIL90-028 1¹⁄₈ 28 37 25 2
SIL90-032 1¹⁄₄ 32 41 25 2
SIL90-035 1³⁄₈ 35 44 25 2
SIL90-038 1¹⁄₂ 38 47 25 2
SIL90-042 1⁵⁄₈ 42 50 25 2
SIL90-045 1³⁄₄ 45 54 25 2
SIL90-048 1⁷⁄₈ 48 57 25 2
SIL90-051 2 51 60 25 2
SIL90-054 2¹⁄₈ 54 63 25 2
SIL90-057 2¹⁄₄ 57 67 25 2
SIL90-061 2³⁄₈ 61 71 25 2
SIL90-063 2¹⁄₂ 63 73 25 2
SIL90-070 2³⁄₄ 70 80 25 2
SIL90-076 3 76 86 25 2
SIL90-080 3¹⁄₈ 80 90 25 2
SIL90-090 3¹⁄₂ 90 100 25 2
SIL90-102 4 102 112 25 2
Tube: Black, oil resistant NBR rubber.
Reinforcement: Synthetic textile fabrics.
Cover: Black, oil and ozone resistant CR rubber.
Coil Lengths: Up to 50 metres.

IRAD-32 2 51 61 145 10
Tube: Blue silicone tube resistant to trace oil mist and anti
freeze solutions.
Reinforcement: Three ply synthetic textile
reinforcements.
Cover: Blue silicone tube resistant to abrasion, aging,
weathering, oil mist and anti freeze solutions.
Coil Lengths: 1 metre.
Temperature Range: -50°C to + 235°C.
Silicone Radiator Hose
- SIL
Part Number Bore Size O.D. Working Pressure
ins mm (mm) PSI Bar
SIL-006 ¹⁄₄ 6 14 25 2
SIL-008 ⁵⁄₁₆ 8 16 25 2
SIL-010 ³⁄₈ 10 18 25 2
SIL-013 ¹⁄₂ 13 21 25 2
SIL-016 ⁵⁄₈ 16 24 25 2
SIL-019 ³⁄₄ 19 27 25 2
SIL-022 ⁷⁄₈ 22 30 25 2
SIL-025 1 25 34 25 2
SIL-028 1¹⁄₈ 28 37 25 2
SIL-032 1¹⁄₄ 32 41 25 2
SIL-035 1³⁄₈ 35 44 25 2
SIL-038 1¹⁄₂ 38 47 25 2
SIL-042 1⁵⁄₈ 42 50 25 2
SIL-045 1³⁄₄ 45 54 25 2
SIL-048 1⁷⁄₈ 48 57 25 2
SIL-051 2 51 60 25 2
SIL-054 2¹⁄₈ 54 63 25 2
SIL-057 2¹⁄₄ 57 67 25 2
SIL-061 2³⁄₈ 61 71 25 2
SIL-063 2¹⁄₂ 63 73 25 2
SIL-070 2³⁄₄ 70 80 25 2
SIL-076 3 76 86 25 2
SIL-080 3¹⁄₈ 80 90 25 2
SIL-090 3¹⁄₂ 90 100 25 2
SIL-102 4 102 112 25 2
3.
1
Tube: Black, smooth NBR rubber.

Cover: Green, cloth impression, abrasion, ozone and
weathering resistant rubber.
Coil Lengths: 40 metres.
Temperature Range: -30°C to + 80°C.
Tube: Black smooth rubber suitable for use with diesel,
petrol and unleaded fuels.
Reinforcement: Synthetic textile fabric braid.
Cover: Black smooth abrasion resistant rubber.
Temperature Range: -30°C to + 100°C.
Marine Fuel Hose ISO 7840 Type A
- TBDE
Chemical Suction and Delivery Hose
- IPXL10
Part Number Bore Size O.D. Working Pressure
ins mm (mm) PSI Bar
IPXL10-025 1 25 39 145 10
IPXL10-032 1¹⁄₄ 32 46 145 10
IPXL10-038 1¹⁄₂ 38 52 145 10
IPXL10-051 2 51 66 145 10
Tube: Black smooth rubber suitable for use with diesel,
petrol and unleaded fuels.
Reinforcement: Synthetic textile fabric braid.
Cover: Black abrasion resistant rubber bonded with a
textile fabric cover.
Coil Lengths: 15 metres.
Temperature Range: -30°C to + 100°C.
Tube: Black smooth EPDM rubber resistant to glycol
based anti-freeze solutions.
Reinforcement: Polyester cord reinforcement.
Cover: Black smooth abrasion resistant rubber.
Temperature Range: -30°C to + 100°C.
Car Heater Hose
SAE 20R3c (212) - ICAR
Part Number Bore Size O.D. Working Pressure Coil
ins mm (mm) PSI Bar Lengths (m)
ICAR-010 ³⁄₈ 10 20 130 9 100
ICAR-012 ¹⁄₂ 12 21 130 9 100
ICAR-016 ⁵⁄₈ 16 25 130 9 100
ICAR-019 ³⁄₄ 19 29 130 9 50
ICAR-025 1 25 33 130 9 50
Fuel Hose BS AU 108 C4/L4/R
- TBE
Part Number Bore Size O.D. Working Pressure
ins mm (mm) PSI Bar

100S4-12 ³⁄₄ 19 29 145 10
100S4-16 1 25 35 145 10
100S4-20 1¹⁄₄ 32 43 145 10
100S4-24 1¹⁄₂ 38 50 145 10
100S4-28 1²⁵⁄₃₂ 45 57 145 10
100S4-32 2 51 63 145 10
100S4-36 2¹⁄₄ 57 68 145 10
100S4-38 2³⁄₈ 60 73 145 10
100S4-40 2¹⁄₂ 63.5 77 145 10
100S4-48 3 76 90 145 10
100S4-64 4 102 119 145 10
Part Number Bore Size O.D. Working Pressure Coil
ins mm (mm) PSI Bar Lengths (m)
TBDE-006 ¹⁄₄ 6 16 50 3.4 100
TBDE-008 ⁵⁄₁₆ 8 18 50 3.4 100
TBDE-010 ³⁄₈ 10 20 50 3.4 100
TBDE-013 ¹⁄₂ 12 23 50 3.4 100
TBDE-016 ⁵⁄₈ 16 26.5 50 3.4 100
TBDE-019 ³⁄₄ 19 30 50 3.4 100
TBDE-025 1 25 36 50 3.4 40
TBDE-032 1¹⁄₄ 32 43 50 3.4 40
TBDE-038 1¹⁄₂ 38 49 50 3.4 40
TBDE-051 2 51 62 50 3.4 40
Part Number Bore Size O.D. Working Pressure
ins mm (mm) PSI Bar
TBSE-003 ¹⁄₈ 3 7 120 8
TBSE-004 ⁵⁄₃₂ 4 9 120 8
TBSE-005 ³⁄₁₆ 5 10 120 8
TBSE-006 ¹⁄₄ 6 13 120 8
TBSE-008 ⁵⁄₁₆ 8 16 120 8
TBSE-010 ³⁄₈ 10 18 120 8
TBSE-012 ¹⁄₂ 12 23 120 8
TBSE-019 ³⁄₄ 19 29 120 8
TBSE-025 1 25 36 120 8
UK: 0800 38 24 38    ROI: 1800 74 78 35 351
3.
1
Industrial Hose & Couplings
RUBBER HOSE
Fuel Hose
Dispenser
Swage Ferrule for Industrial and PVC Hose -
Light Duty Steel
Part Number
FHD-01
Part Number I.D. O.D. Hole
mm (mm) Diameter
LDF-06-12 12 14 6
LDF-06-13 13 15 6
LDF-06-15 15 17 6
LDF-08-15 15 17 8
LDF-10-17 17 19 10
LDF-12-18 18 20 12
LDF-12-20 20 22 12
LDF-15-23 23 25 15
LDF-15-25 25 27 15
LDF-18-28 28 30 18
LDF-20-30 30 32 20
LDF-20-33 33 35 20
LDF-25-36 36 38 25
LDF-25-40 40 42 25
LDF-36-46 46 50 36
LDF-40-57 57 60 40
LDF-52-67 67 70 52
LDF-63-76 76 80 63
LDF-71-86 86 90 71
Swage Ferrule for Industrial - PVC Hose
Light Duty Aluminium
Swage Ferrule for Industrial
- PVC Hose Light Duty Brass
Part Number I.D. O.D. Hole
mm (mm) Diameter
AL/LDF-06-12 12 14 6
AL/LDF-06-13 13 15 6
AL/LDF-06-15 15 17 6
AL/LDF-08-15 15 17 8
AL/LDF-10-17 17 19 10
AL/LDF-12-18 18 20 12
AL/LDF-12-20 20 22 12
AL/LDF-15-23 23 25 15
AL/LDF-15-25 25 27 15
AL/LDF-18-28 28 30 18
AL/LDF-20-30 30 32 20
AL/LDF-20-33 33 35 20
AL/LDF-25-36 36 38 25
AL/LDF-25-40 40 42 25
AL/LDF-36-46 46 50 36
AL/LDF-40-57 57 60 40
AL/LDF-52-67 67 70 52
AL/LDF-63-76 76 80 63
AL/LDF-71-86 86 90 71
Part Number I.D. O.D. Hole
mm (mm) Diameter
BR/LDF-06-12 12 14 6
BR/LDF-06-13 13 15 6
BR/LDF-06-15 15 17 6
BR/LDF-08-15 15 17 8
BR/LDF-10-17 17 19 10
BR/LDF-12-18 18 20 12
BR/LDF-12-20 20 22 12
BR/LDF-15-23 23 25 15
BR/LDF-15-25 25 27 15
BR/LDF-18-28 28 30 18
BR/LDF-20-30 30 32 20
BR/LDF-20-33 33 35 20
BR/LDF-25-36 36 38 25
BR/LDF-25-40 40 42 25
3.
1
Tube: Nitrile Rubber

Cover: Galvanised Steel overbraided weather, abrasion
ozone and flame resistant orange compound
Coil Lengths: 30 up to 100 metres.
Temperature Range: -35OC to +80OC
Tube: Nitrile Rubber
Reinforcement: Unreinforced
Cover: Galvanised Steel Overbraid
Coil Lengths: 50 metres
Temperature Range: -20OC to +80OC
Fuel Hose
Galvanised Steel Overbraided - GSPVZA
Propane Gas Hose EN559/BS3212
- GS/IPR020
Part Number Bore Size O.D. Working Pressure
ins mm (mm) PS Bar
GS/IPR020-006 ¹⁄₄ 6.3 13.3 290 20
GS/IPR020-008 ⁵⁄₁₆ 8.0 15.0 290 20
GS/IPR020-010 ³⁄₈ 10.0 17.0 290 20
Part Number Size Bore Size O.D. Working Pressure
ins mm mm PSI Bar
GS/PVZA-006 04 ¹⁄₄ 6.0 10.0 217 15
GS/PVZA-008 05 ⁵⁄₁₆ 8.0 13.0 217 15
GS/PVZA-010 06 ³⁄₈ 10.0 15.0 217 15
GS/PVZA-012 08 ¹⁄₂ 12.0 19.0 217 15
GS/PVZA-016 10 ⁵⁄₈ 16.0 21.0 217 15
GS/PVZA-019 12 ³⁄₄ 19.0 25.0 145 10
GS/PVZA-025 16 1 25.0 32.0 145 10
GS/PVZA-032 20 1¹⁄₄ 32.0 44.0 145 10
GS/PVZA-038 24 1¹⁄₂ 38.0 54.0 87 6
GS/PVZA-050 32 2 50.0 64.0 87 6
Part Number Size Bore Size O.D. Working Pressure
ins mm mm PSI Bar
SS/PVZA-006 04 ¹⁄₄ 6.0 10.0 217 15
SS/PVZA-008 05 ⁵⁄₁₆ 8.0 12.0 217 15
SS/PVZA-010 06 ³⁄₈ 10.0 14.0 217 15
SS/PVZA-012 08 ¹⁄₂ 12.0 17.0 217 15
SS/PVZA-016 10 ⁵⁄₈ 16.0 22.0 217 15
SS/PVZA-019 12 ³⁄₄ 19.0 27.0 145 10
SS/PVZA-025 16 1 26.0 34.0 145 10
SS/PVZA-032 20 1¹⁄₄ 32.0 44.0 145 10
SS/PVZA-038 24 1¹⁄₂ 38.0 54.0 87 6
SS/PVZA-050 32 2 50.0 64.0 87 6
Part Number I.D. O.D. Hole
mm mm Diameter
SS/LDF-06-12 12 14 6
SS/LDF-06-13 13 15 6
SS/LDF-06-15 15 17 6
SS/LDF-08-15 15 17 8
SS/LDF-10-17 17 19 10
SS/LDF-12-18 18 20 12
SS/LDF-12-20 20 22 12
SS/LDF-15-23 23 25 15
SS/LDF-15-25 25 27 15
SS/LDF-18-28 28 30 18
SS/LDF-20-30 30 32 20
SS/LDF-20-33 33 35 20
SS/LDF-25-36 36 38 25
SS/LDF-25-40 40 42 25
Tube: Black LPG resistant smooth NBR rubber
Reinforcement: Steel Braided wire
Cover: Weather, abrasion ozone and flame resistant
orange compound